FORM MUST BE TYPES		SIDE CHE	
	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL 2 GAS CONSERVATION BIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	API NO. 15	
Operator: [	icense #04567	3520 3525	
Non	e: Douglas G. Evans	<del>3540</del> 3429	
Add	401 S. Main, Ste. 11	Footages Calc	

city/State/Zip ottawa. KS 66067

Contractor: Mains: Evans Energy Development, In

X New Well \_\_\_\_ Re-Entry \_\_\_ Workover

If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:

Plug Back
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Decket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.

6-22-95

X ENHR SIGW Temp. Abd.

Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)

Old Total Depth \_\_\_

Date Reached TD Completion Date

Deepening \_\_\_\_ Re-perf. \_\_\_\_ Conv. to Inj/SWD

Operator Contact Person: Douglas G. Evans

Phone (913) 242-5733

License: 08509

Wellsite Geologist: NONE Designate Type of Completion

> Operator: Well Neme: \_\_\_

Comp. Date \_\_\_

\_\_\_ Gas \_\_ Dry

6-20-95

Spud Data

A ...

Purchaser: EOTT

			U/U
	091-2264000		2 Y
County			EE
		Twp. 14 Rge. 2	
		ircle one) Line of Se	
3540 342	Feet from (B/) (c	ircle one) Line of Sc	ection
· KC	c pecono	: Outside Section Cor	
Lease Name _	Smith	Well # <u>T−2</u>	<del></del>
Field Name _		-	
REPRESSURED	rmationBartlesvi	lle	
Elevation:	Ground N/A	KB	
Total Depth	915'	PRID N/A	
cl.		emented at22.5	
   Hultiple Sta	ge Cementing Collar	Used? Yes _	<u> </u>
If yes, show	depth set		Feet
If Alternate	II completion, ceme	nt circulated from	908.25
feet depth to	• Surface	w/ <u>128</u>	sx cmt.
l Ballina Flor			
i priccing stu	id Hanagement Plan	ALT 2 894 9-1	7-96
(Data must be	id Management Plan collected from the	ALT 2 94 9-1 Reserve P(t)	7-96
!		ALT 2 994 9-1 Reserve Pft) pm Fluid volume	
   Chloride con     Devetoring me	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
   Chloride con     Devetoring me	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
Chloride cond   Dewatering makes   Sylvantion of the	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
Chloride cond   Dewatering makes   Sylvantion of the	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
Chloride cond   Dewatering makes   Sylvantion of the	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
Chloride cond   Dewatering makes   Sylvantion of the	tentp	pm Fluid volume	
Chloride cond   Dewatering makes   Sylvantion of the	othod used  Whild disposal if has  OCT 2 fr  2 fr  Sec	pm Fluid volume	bbls
Chloride conditions  Devatering and State of the Charles of the Ch	othod used  Whild disposal if has  OCT 2 fr  2 fr  Sec	uled offsite:  License No  Typ S Rng	bbls
Chloride conditions Devetoring as Location of 1 Operator Name Lease Name Duar County	othod used  Pfuld disposal if has  Property of the Kansas Corporate	License No Docket No tion Commission, 200	E/W
Chloride conditions  Devetoring me Location of the Special County  Lease Name Duar  County  Lease Name Duar  County	ethod used	License No.  License No.  Docket No.  Lion Commission, 200 Lion Confidential for a	E/W  Cotorado  f a wett.
Chloride conditions  Dewstering me Location of the spud date side two of the form (see rureport shall be	tentp  withod used  without disposal if has  properties  the Kansas Corporation, recompletion, work  its form will be held  its 82-3-107 for corporation disposed with this	License No.  Licen	Colorado f a well. period of ess of 12 TICKETS
Chloride conditions Devatering as Location of County Lease Name Co	tentp  ethod used  Fluid disposal if har  for sec  the Kansas Corporate , recompletion, world its form will be held its 82-3-107 for con- nattached with this P-111 form with all	License No.  Licen	Colorado f a well. period of ess of 12 TICKETS
Chloride conditions Devatering as Location of County Lease Name Co	tentp  withod used  Pfuld disposal if harmonic process of the Kansas Corporation, recompletion, world is form will be held to be seen attached with this in the the oil and gas in the the oil and gas in the seen attached with all the the oil and gas in the seen attached with this interest of the seen attached with this interest of the oil and gas in the seen attached with all the the oil and gas in the seen attached with all the seen attac	License No.  Licen	Colorado f a well. period of ess of 12 TICKETS
Devatering me Location of Location Location of Location of Location of Location Loca	tentp  ethod used  fluid disposal if har  the Kansas Corporat  for secompletion, work  it form will be held  ite 82-3-107 for cor  attached with this  ite the oil and gas in  nowledge.	License No.  Licen	Colorado f a well. period of ess of 12 TICKETS
Devatering me Location of Location Location of Location of Location of Location Loca	tentp  ethod used  Fluid disposal if har  the Kansas Corporat  for secompletion, work  its form will be held  its 62-3-107 for corporate the held  its 82-3-107 for corporate the held  its the oil and gas in  inowledge.  K.C.C. C	License No Licens	E/W  Colorado f a well. period of ess of 12 TICKETS d wells. y complied

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall |Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days o Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with th months). One copy of gil wireline logs and goologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promul with and the statements herein are complete and correct to t

Signature Winglew C. Free	
Title Operator	0000 10-15-95
Subscribed and evern to before se this 26 day of 19 95.	October .
Notary Public / saketh keller	
Elizabeth Reusch 11-5-96 Date Commission Expires	

F Letter	c. DFFICE USE OML r of Confidential ine Log Received gist Report Recei	ity Attached
Kes	DistributionSWD/RepPlug	MGPA Other (Specify)